
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

M onday, M arch 19 , 2018 100.0000000         M onday, April 16 , 2018 100.3712484        M onday, M ay 14 , 2018 100.7438751          
Tuesday, M arch 20 , 2018 100.0132352         Tuesday, April 17 , 2018 100.3845328        Tuesday, M ay 15 , 2018 100.7572088          

Wednesday, M arch 21 , 2018 100.0264721         Wednesday, April 18 , 2018 100.3978189        Wednesday, M ay 16 , 2018 100.7705442          
Thursday, M arch 22 , 2018 100.0397108         Thursday, April 19 , 2018 100.4111067        Thursday, M ay 17 , 2018 100.7838814          

Friday, M arch 23 , 2018 100.0529513         Friday, April 20 , 2018 100.4243963        Friday, M ay 18 , 2018 100.7972203          
Saturday, M arch 24 , 2018 100.0661935         Saturday, April 21 , 2018 100.4376877        Saturday, M ay 19 , 2018 100.8105610          

Sunday, M arch 25 , 2018 Sunday, April 22 , 2018 Sunday, M ay 20 , 2018
M onday, M arch 26 , 2018 100.0926832         M onday, April 23 , 2018 100.4642757        M onday, M ay 21 , 2018 100.8372477          
Tuesday, M arch 27 , 2018 100.1059306         Tuesday, April 24 , 2018 100.4775723        Tuesday, M ay 22 , 2018 100.8505938          

Wednesday, M arch 28 , 2018 100.1191799         Wednesday, April 25 , 2018 100.4908707        Wednesday, M ay 23 , 2018 100.8639415          
Thursday, M arch 29 , 2018 100.1324308         Thursday, April 26 , 2018 100.5041709        Thursday, M ay 24 , 2018 100.8772911          

Friday, M arch 30 , 2018 100.1456836         Friday, April 27 , 2018 100.5174728        Friday, M ay 25 , 2018 100.8906424          
Saturday, M arch 31 , 2018 100.1589380         Saturday, April 28 , 2018 100.5307765        Saturday, M ay 26 , 2018 100.9039955          

Sunday, April 1 , 2018 Sunday, April 29 , 2018 Sunday, M ay 27 , 2018
M onday, April 2 , 2018 100.1854523         M onday, April 30 , 2018 100.5573892        M onday, M ay 28 , 2018 100.9307069          
Tuesday, April 3 , 2018 100.1987120         Tuesday, M ay 1 , 2018 100.5706981        Tuesday, M ay 29 , 2018 100.9440653          

Wednesday, April 4 , 2018 100.2119735         Wednesday, M ay 2 , 2018 100.5840089        Wednesday, M ay 30 , 2018 100.9574254          
Thursday, April 5 , 2018 100.2252367         Thursday, M ay 3 , 2018 100.5973214        Thursday, M ay 31 , 2018 100.9707873          

Friday, April 6 , 2018 100.2385018         Friday, M ay 4 , 2018 100.6106356        Friday, June 1 , 2018 100.9841510          
Saturday, April 7 , 2018 100.2517685         Saturday, M ay 5 , 2018 100.6239516        Saturday, June 2 , 2018 100.9975165          

Sunday, April 8 , 2018 Sunday, M ay 6 , 2018 Sunday, June 3 , 2018
M onday, April 9 , 2018 100.2783073         M onday, M ay 7 , 2018 100.6505890        M onday, June 4 , 2018 101.0242527          

Tuesday, April 10 , 2018 100.2915793         Tuesday, M ay 8 , 2018 100.6639103        Tuesday, June 5 , 2018 101.0376235          
Wednesday, April 11 , 2018 100.3048531         Wednesday, M ay 9 , 2018 100.6772333        Wednesday, June 6 , 2018 101.0509960          

Thursday, April 12 , 2018 100.3181287         Thursday, M ay 10 , 2018 100.6905582        Thursday, June 7 , 2018 101.0643703          
Friday, April 13 , 2018 100.3314060         Friday, M ay 11 , 2018 100.7038848        Friday, June 8 , 2018 101.0777463          

Saturday, April 14 , 2018 100.3446850         Saturday, M ay 12 , 2018 100.7172131        
Sunday, April 15 , 2018 Sunday, M ay 13 , 2018


